
 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

1 Abhijit Ghosh(Re) 9434788093 PR

2 Abhijit Sharma 9434789008 PR

3 Amar Hari 9434789025 P2

4 Amitava Saha 8900717770 P2

5 Ankush Acharyya 9232604476 PR

6 Apurba Chakraborty 8609760882 P2

7 Arghya Chatterjee 9749596608 PR

8 Arjyajyoti Goswami 9953167384 PR

9 Arunabha Kundu 9434536673 P2

10
Bandhan Bandhu 
Majumder

9647793654 PR

11 Bijoy Krishna Sarkar 9475201505 P2

12 Debasish Chakraborty(Re) 9434789055 PR

13 Debasish Chatterjee 9434788070 P2

14 Debayan Das 9884684201 PR

15 Debronjan Banerjee 9434788017 PR

16 Hillol Mukherjee 9434788079 P1

17 Indranil Bhattacharya 9434788103 P2

18 Karthikeyan j 9750835554 PR

19 Krishnendu Pal 9674009037 PR

20 Kuntal Jana 9874126675 PR

21 Nanda Dulal Jana 9434788181 PR

22 Nilanjan Chattaraj 9483709839 PR

23 Onkar Yadav(RE) 9616355910 PR

24 Pankaj Ghosh 9434439811 P2

25 Porag Kr. Guhathakurta 9434788159 PR

26 Pronab Roy 9434788153 PR

27 Prosanta Paul(Re) 9434646773 P2

28 Purnendu Patra 9932281724 P3

NITD to DCRC: SKS Public School , Mongalpur,  Raniganj Block. & back to NITD

Signature 
Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty



 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

29 Rabindra Nath Borman 9831450629 PR

30 Rajdeep Dey 9434789026 PR

31 Raju Kisku 8900540288 P2

32 Ranjeet Kr. Jha 9476137614 PR

33 Ratnesh Kumar (Re) 7549023950 PR

34 Sabitabrata Maji(Re) 9475750960 P2

35 Santosh Kr. Saha 9434788167 PR

36 Shanku Konai 9038788830 PR

37 Shantanu Pramanik 9434788146 PR

38 Shashanka Shekhar Bala 7908103326 P2

39 Sheru Ali 7602870933 P3

40 Sirshendu Mondal 9962675092 PR

41 Soumya Chatterjee 9051016652 PR

42 Sourav Laha 9434789077 Pr

43 Subhas Chandra Sahana 9402135453 PR

44 Subyasachi Biswas 8981741110 PR

45 Sujit Kr. Choudhury 9851456678 P3

46 Sujit Kr. Mondal 9434789013 PR

47 Sushovan Dutta 9434789065 PR

48 Tuhin Dutta 9434147077 P2

49 Tushar Kanti Bera 9448853308 PR

NITD to DCRC: SKS Public School , Mongalpur,  Raniganj Block. & back to NITD

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 



 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

1 Anupam Bagchi 9475750963 PR

2 Bimal Das 9434789023 PR

3 Chandra Talukder 9614546677 P2

4 Jagannath De 9434788149 PR

5 Jitesh Chandra Barman 9434788175 PR

6 Manas Das 7001367639 P2

7 Partha Pratim Gopmandal 9434789046 PR

8 Pronab Kr. Ghosh 9474639304 P2

9 Rabindranath Bauri 8250452350 P3

10 Rajib Ghosh Chaudhuri 7596854649 PR

11 Subhadip Sarkar 9434789005 PR

12 Suman Sarkar 9434539128 P2

13 Sumanta Roy 9734753092 P3

NITD to DCRC: Durgapur Govt. College Amarabati Colony  & back to NITD

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty

Signature 



 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

1 Aashish Kumar Bohre 9434788011 PR

2 Animesh Patari 9434788151 PR

3 Aniruddha Bhattacharya(Re) 7085541450 PR

4 Arup Kumar Mandal 9532023931 PR

5 Ashis Kumar Dhara 9432518150 PR

6 Asish Mukherjee(Re) 9933703815 P2

7 Aurpan Majumder 9434788168 PR

8 Avijit Saha(Re) 9039093293 P2

9 Barna Roy, 9836909059 PR

10 Bikash Kumar Mondal 9434789037 PR

11 Biman Kumar Saha Roy 9434789043 PR

12 Biswajit Bera 9434788145 PR

13 Chandan Bauri 9434788085 P3

14 Debojoyoti De 8910827232 PR

15 Dipankar Naskar 9434954010 P2

16 Ganwar Tirkey(Re) 9933753584 P1

17 Gopal Chandra Purlait 9641089510 P2

18 Gouranga Sundar Roy 9734224548 P3

19 Goutam Panigrahi 9434789015 PR

20 Hirendra Nath Samanta 8101017975 PR

21 Jayanta Poddar 9474533103 P2

22 Manab Mallik(Re) 9434789014 PR

23 Manoj Kumar Ozha 9434789042 PR

24 Monaj Kumar Das 9800942490 P3

25 Narayan Murmu 9434788096 PR

26 Niladri Banerjee(Re) 9434646774 P2

27 Nilanjan Biswas 9475214191 Pr

28 Partha Sarathi Banerjee(Re)9002001214 P2

29 Rajesh Tewari 9775503586 P3

NITD to DCRC: Asansol Engineering College. & back to NITD

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty

Signature 



 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

30 Ranjan Kumar Mitra 9434788148 PR

31 Sajal Biswas 9614472192 P2

32 Sanjib Sadhu 9434788160 PR

33 Santanu Paul(Re) 7866878248 PR

34 Shashi Kanta Varma 8319511413 PR

35 Sougata Saha(Re) 9434789049 PR

36 Soumik Das 9434788038 PR

37 Subhankar Majhi(Re) 9434788176 PR

38 Subrata Biswas 9832145880 P2

39 Subrata Rana 8101116168 P2

40 Sudipta kumar Das 9434788041 PR

41 Sudipta Mondal 9434789057 PR

42 Suman Samui(Re) 9932077977 PR

43 Supriya  Sarkar(Re) 9434788172 PR

44 Susanta Sarkar(Re) 7001777725 P1

45 Sushil Chandra Das 9434646861 P2

46 Tanmoy Kumar Saha 9434789017 PR

47 Tapan Bairagya 9734860882 P3

48 Timir Baran Golui(Re) 9434646627 P2

49 U.  Rao Jada 7989837958 PR

50 Ujjwal Kanti Paul 9136025500 PR

51 Victor Hembrom 9593987984 P3

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 

NITD to DCRC: Asansol Engineering College. & back to NITD



 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

1 Abhiram Hens(Re) 8902506209 PR

2 Aloke Kumar Bhattacharjee 9434789051 P2

3 Amit Lakra 7076585054 P1

4 Anup Kumar Adhikary 9433326839 P2

5 Aritro Dey 9434789038 PR

6 Asim Kumar Das XXXXXXX XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

7 Bhupen Bagdi 7551802781 P3

8 Bidhan Chandra Roy 8900246058 P3

9 Bikash Das 9339595661 P1

10 Chandan Ruidas 9932716463 P2

11 Chintamani Mishra(Re) 9434789033 PR

12 Debabrata Gayen 9434789070 PR

13 Deepak Kumar(Re) 9434789028 PR

14 Gilbert Hinge 8822838009 PR

15 Gopal Chandra Mandi(Re) 9547778918 P3

16 Harisadhan Mondal 9475320495 P2

17 Hemachander Subramanian9025554186 PR

18 Hemanta Kumar Mondal PR

19 Irfan Ahmed(Re) 9975933103 PR

20 Jaybrata Dhar 8017362102 PR

21 Jaydeep Howlader 9434788178 PR

22 Mriganka Sekhar Mukhopadhyay9434666881 P2

23 Purna Chandra Kari 9832263439 P2

24 Rajat Sarkar(Re) 9932877571 P2

25 Rajender Dome(Re) 8170039580 P3

26 Rajendra Das 7797503405 P2

27 Rajib Dey 9609515679 P2

28 Saif Akram(Re) 9808137316 PR

29 Sandip Das 9382635588 P2

NITD to DCRC: Asansol Politechnic College. & back to NITD

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty

Signature 



 Deperture:12.05.2024:7:30am Returned:13.05.2024: Night

30 Dr. Sandip Karmakar 9434789035 PR

31 Sandip Mondal 9434789021 PR

32 Shib Sankar Sutradhar 8436012653 P3

33 SK Sahadat 9732248506 P3

34 Somnath Karmakar 9434788155 PR

35 Sujit Karmakar 9434788144 PR

36 Sujoy Saha 9434789009 PR

37 Sukhendu Paul 9733264607 P2

38 Suman Saha 9434789063 PR

39 Suvadip Batabyal 9477484204 PR

40 Tamal Taru Ghosh(Re) 9475201789 P2

NITD to DCRC: Asansol Politechnic College. & back to NITD

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 



 Deperture:04.05.2024:9am Returned:04.05.2024: 1-2pm
1 Arup Kumar Mandal 9532023931 PR
2 Aurpan Majumder 9434788168 PR
3 Avijit Saha(Re) 9039093293 P2
4 Barna Roy 9836909059 PR
5 Bikash Kumar Mondal 9434789037 PR
6 Chandan Bauri 9434788085 P3
7 Ganwar Tirkey(Re) 9933753584 P1
8 Hirendra Nath Samanta 8101017975 PR
9 Jayanta Poddar 9474533103 P2

10 Manab Mallik(Re) 9434789014 PR
11 Manoj Kumar Ozha 9434789042 PR
12 Niladri Banerjee(Re) 9434646774 P2
13 Sanjib Sadhu 9434788160 PR
14 Shashi Kanta Varma 8319511413 PR
15 Subhankar Majhi(Re) 9434788176 PR
16 Subrata Biswas 9832145880 P2
17 Sudipta kumar Das 9434788041 PR
18 Sudipta Mondal 9434789057 PR
19 Supriya  Sarkar(Re) 9434788172 PR
20 U.  Rao Jada 7989837958 PR

Training on 04.05.2024:10am NITD to DAV Public School Asansol & back to NITD
Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 

Training on 04.05.2024:2pm NITD to DAV Public School Asansol & back to NITD



 Deperture:04.05.2024:1pm Returned:04.05.2024: 5-6pm
1 Ujjwal Kanti Paul 9136025500 PR
2 Aashish Kumar Bohre 9434788011 PR
3 Aniruddha Bhattacharya(Re) 7085541450 PR
4 Ashis Kumar Dhara 9432518150 PR
5 Biman Kumar Saha Roy 9434789043 PR
6 Debojoyoti De 8910827232 PR
7 Gopal Chandra Purlait 9641089510 P2
8 Gouranga Sundar Roy 9734224548 P3
9 Monaj Kumar Das 9800942490 P3

10 Nilanjan Biswas 9475214191 PR
11 Partha Sarathi Banerjee(Re)9002001214 P2
12 Ranjan Kumar Mitra 9434788148 PR
13 Sougata Saha(Re) 9434789049 PR
14 Susanta Sarkar(Re) 7001777725 P1
15 Sushil Chandra Das 9434646861 P2
16 Tanmoy Kumar Saha 9434789017 PR
17 Timir Baran Golui(Re) 9434646627 P2

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 

Training on 05.05.2024:10am NITD to DAV Public School Asansol & back to NITD
Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 



 Deperture:05.05.2024:9am Returned:05.05.2024: 1-2pm
1 Abhiram Hens(Re) 8902506209 PR
2 Animesh Patari 9434788151 PR
3 Asish Mukherjee(Re) 9933703815 P2
4 Biswajit Bera 9434788145 PR
5 Chintamani Mishra(Re) 9434789033 PR
6 Deepak Kumar(Re) 9434789028 PR
7 Dipankar Naskar 9434954010 P2
8 Gopal Chandra Mandi(Re) 9547778918 P3
9 Goutam Panigrahi 9434789015 PR

10 Irfan Ahmed(Re) 9975933103 PR
11 Narayan Murmu 9434788096 PR
12 Rajat Sarkar(Re) 9932877571 P2
13 Rajender Dome(Re) 8170039580 P3
14 Rajesh Tewari 9775503586 P3
15 Saif Akram(Re) 9808137316 PR
16 Sajal Biswas 9614472192 P3
17 Santanu Paul(Re) 7866878248 PR
18 Soumik Das 9434788038 PR
19 Subrata Rana 8101116168 P2
20 Suman Samui(Re) 9932077977 PR
21 Tamal Taru Ghosh(Re) 9475201789 P2
22 Tapan Bairagya 9734860882 P3
23 Victor Hembrom 9593987984 P3

 Deperture:05.05.2024:1pm Returned:05.05.2024: 5-6pm

No:
 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty

Training on 05.05.2024:2pm NITD to DAV Public School Asansol & back to NITD
Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 



1 Somnath Karmakar 9434788155 PR
2 Aloke Kumar Bhattacharjee 9434789051 P2
3 Amit Lakra 7076585054 P1
4 Anup Kumar Adhikary 9433326839 P2
5 Aritro Dey 9434789038 PR
6 Bhupen Bagdi 7551802781 P3
7 Bidhan Chandra Roy 8900246058 P3
8 Bikash Das 9339595661 P1
9 Chandan Ruidas 9932716463 P2

10 Debabrata Gayen 9434789070 PR
11 Dr. Sandip Karmakar 9434789035 PR
12 Gilbert Hinge 8822838009 PR
13 Harisadhan Mondal 9475320495 P2
14 Hemachander Subramanian9025554186 PR
15 Hemanta Kumar Mondal PR
16 Jaybrata Dhar 8017362102 PR
17 Jaydeep Howlader 9434788178 PR
18 Mriganka Sekhar Mukhopadhyay9434666881 P2
19 Purna Chandra Kari 9832263439 P2
20 Rajendra Das 7797503405 P3
21 Rajib Dey 9609515679 P2
22 Sandip Das 9382635588 P2
23 Sandip Mondal 9434789021 PR
24 Shib Sankar Sutradhar 8436012653 P3
25 SK Sahadat 9732248506 P3
26 Sujit Karmakar 9434788144 PR
27 Sujoy Saha 9434789009 PR
28 Sukhendu Paul 9733264607 P2
29 Suman Saha 9434789063 PR
30 Suvadip Batabyal 9477484204 PR

 Deperture:28.04.2024; 10 am Returned:28.04.2024: 2-3pm

Training on 28.04.2024 , 11am to 2pm  NITD to Rabindra Bhavan, BNR more, G.T.Road, Asansol & back to NITD

Sl. 
No:

 Name of the Vehicle Users Mobile No.: Duty
Signature 



1 Debabrata Mukherjee 9332046083 MO

2 Anup Kr. Chowdhury 9434646559 MO

3 Debasish Kundu MO

4 Goutam Bhattacharya 9434537013 MO

5 Soumitra Bandopadhyay 9932244340 MO

6 Subrata Chakrabarty 9434788073 MO

7 Sumit Kr. Biswas 9434788111 MO


	Sheet1

